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RESULTS

Cross M60 Final (24 March) 10:30

Final
Pos Bib
1 60017
2 60037
3 60095
4 60011
5 60159
6 60035
7 60164
8 60100
9 60147
10 60065
11 60187
12 60189
13 60190
14 60019
15 60028
16 60001
17 60016
18 60130
19 60006
20 60013
21 60029
22 60163
23 60003
24 60150
25 60082
26 60127
27 60022
28 60101
29 60034
30 60205
31 60015
32 60004
33 60040
34 60117
35 60121
36 60051
37 60074
38 60188
39 60018
40 60192
41 60128
42 60102
60036
60039
60123
60041
60146
60139
60023
60193
60177
60120
60168
60021
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http://www.rfea.es/competi/result2013/pistacubierta/San_Sebastian/C73.2705.html

Order

21
23

47
11
15
33
46
26
51
12
14
38

25
28
17
52
45

48
34
16
50
18
19
53
13
43
39
24
42

41

29
35
32
22

49

31
30
40
27
44
20
54

10
36
37

Name

Licence

Fermin Domingo Fuentes
Xose Luis Otero
Patrice Libessart
Fernando Diaz
Sergio Lovanio
Javier Odriozola
Dario Rappo
Raphael Garcia
Reinhart Vogler
Alain Faure
Fernando Chamusca
Antonio Perpetua
José Ribeiro

Manuel Gonzalez
Armando Lopez
Enrique Aragones
Luis Ramon Fernandez
Boris Bansemer
Oscar Calve
Cristobal Espada
Agustin Martinez
Paolo Pellegrini
Txema Arenzana
Malcolm Mccausland
Jean Thomas

Ian Snow

Francisco Guijarro
Jean Claude Raufaste
Antonio Nieto

Bo Andersson

Juan Antonio Fernandez
Gotzon Auzmendi
Antonio Rivas
Michael Mann
Andrew Murray

Petr Adam

Daniel Sales
Anténio Paixdo
Ramon Gonzalez
Valeriu Rosetnic
Allan Webb

Dedieu Robert

Miguel Ortiz de Guinea

Acisclo Perero

David Oxland
Domingo Rodicio
Franz Josef Schmidt
Josef Konrad

Luis Lahoz
Marmushev Gennady
Martien van der Hoorn
Peter Molloy

Santi Caniglia
Santiago Gofii

Country

SPAIN

SPAIN

FRANCE

SPAIN

ITALY

SPAIN

ITALY

FRANCE
GERMANY
FRANCE
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN
GERMANY
SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

ITALY

SPAIN

IRELAND
FRANCE

GREAT BRITAIN
SPAIN

FRANCE

SPAIN

SWEDEN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
CZECH REPUBLIC
FRANCE
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
ROMANIA
GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE

SPAIN

SPAIN

GREAT BRITAIN
SPAIN
GERMANY
GERMANY
SPAIN

RUSSIA
NETHERLANDS
GREAT BRITAIN
ITALY

SPAIN

Date of Birth

08/05/1952
02/11/1951
29/03/1952
03/07/1951
03/09/1951
02/11/1952
04/05/1948
28/01/1951
13/09/1950
22/08/1949
06/04/1950
28/10/1952
29/03/1951
10/09/1952
13/12/1952
05/06/1951
18/02/1952
08/12/1952
14/05/1951
09/01/1953
28/08/1950
20/11/1952
12/09/1950
07/08/1952
26/01/1949
16/07/1950
13/07/1951
24/07/1950
14/04/1948
29/01/1952
18/04/1951
05/04/1948
01/07/1949
16/07/1948
17/03/1953
08/05/1950
17/11/1948
08/10/1950
09/03/1951
27/11/1952
26/06/1950
09/11/1950

23/05/1949

23/01/1953
21/05/1951
04/06/1952
15/12/1951
26/09/1948
31/12/1952
12/12/1949
18/03/1953
08/01/1949
01/11/1948
24/07/1952
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Result

18.59
19.08
19.22
19.36
19.37
19.47
19.50
20.00
20.05
20.15
20.31
20.36
20.41
20.53
20.58
21.01
21.08
21.24
21.29
21.30
21.37
21.39
21.44
21.50
21.56
21.58
22.04
22.06
22.32
22.32
23.05
23.19
23.25
23.33
23.36
24,13
24.21
25.08
26.47
26.51
27.32
31.43
DS
(Safety)
NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

25/03/2013



